14” - 36” Blade Capacity Self Propelled
Features & Benefits
• Bladeshaft tachometer which gives true blade speed
• Quick release bladeshaft/flange and rear wheels
• Less rear weight for easy maneuvering and reduced operator
fatigue
• Strongest frame on the market
• Double concave roller bearings

(for blades 1-1/2” apart) 6010630A 23186
Blade spacing kit - 4-1/2” flange
(for blades 2” apart) 6010631A 23187
Blade spacing kit - 4-1/2” flange
(for blades 4” apart) 6010632A 16558
Parking Brake 6011228 81191
Glow Plug 6010596 70748
CC6549DXLS WALK BEHIND SAW
Model # Engine Make Speed Engine
Power
Power
Source Part # Cat # Blade
Capacity
Product
Weight (lbs.)
CC6549DXLS-14 Deutz Single 49 HP Diesel 5800809 15054 14” 1,410
CC6549DXLS-20 Deutz Single 49 HP Diesel 5800810 15055 20” 1,420
CC6549DXLS-26 Deutz Single 49 HP Diesel 5800811 15042 26” 1,430
CC6549DXLS-30 Deutz Single 49 HP Diesel 5800812 15060 30” 1,454
CC6549DXLS-36 Deutz Single 49 HP Diesel 5800813 15062 36” 1,445
CC6549DXLS-3-14 Deutz 3-Speed 49 HP Diesel 5800961 38887 14” 1,430
CC6549DXLS-3-20 Deutz 3-Speed 49 HP Diesel 5800962 38889 20” 1,440
CC6549DXLS-3-26 Deutz 3-Speed 49 HP Diesel 5800963 37461 26” 1,450
CC6549DXLS-3-30 Deutz 3-Speed 49 HP Diesel 5800964 38891 30” 1,474
CC6549DXLS-3-36 Deutz 3-Speed 49 HP Diesel 5800965 37928 36” 1,485
CC6549DXLS-3-42 Deutz 3-Speed 49 HP Diesel 5800966 38893 42” 1,500
CC6549DXLS-3 SPEED CHART
Blade Size Blade
RPM
Gear Setting